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VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

ISIN:  US92343V1044

Overview

2024/07/26 17:44:59

Price
36.92 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.47% (-0.18)

US92343V1044
\'74

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

155,515 EUR

S&P 500

36.755 EUR (5,352)
41.00 EUR (264)
36.73 EUR

37.025 EUR

36.73 EUR

37.095 EUR
36.780328 EUR
396

14,565.00

4

15

WKN: 92343V104

A
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caeaf48d17a23ea3dcb5f11667da49f5afcf03efbec691f218bfdd869c6437d3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12f18de08b73f0f6d&time=1722209449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbd1e87e1fb1b00de899fd3e74efbe9122ee05661d656e4ff858aa761a7c25db&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0042fc9fd2eefa62a&time=1722209449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4282777a87bb054e26cf404be89b9cd2031787555bf48475e4025424bcae7883&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d487af6a5c21531aa&time=1722209449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fffd4104410ea1f428ebc6347dc60a6df42ce51f9467e53ba9ec7bffa0d10d4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81ef8b75cbb8878aa&time=1722209449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de6f446356440d71fa15d7fc803e05db6f5b2a34577af81b5256d66bc94d5214&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a9f4cc21e901d099&time=1722209449&tool=RSC

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Details

2024/07/26 17:44:59

Price
36.92 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.47% (-0.18)

ISIN US92343V1044
Symbol VZ
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 155,515 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.755 EUR (5,352)
Ask (Ask size) 41.00 EUR (264)
Open 36.73 EUR
High 37.025 EUR
Low 36.73 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.095 EUR
VWAP 36.780328 EUR
Volume (pcs) 396
Trading volume 14,565.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.20% - -
Perf (abs.) -2.03 - -
Beta -0.18 0.18 0.33
Volatility 19.96 - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2022/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

18:14

17:36

Price

36.97 EUR

36.945 EUR

36.94 EUR

36.95 EUR

53.88 USD

36.43 EUR (454

37.78 EUR (102

37.43 EUR (73

- EUR

39.78 EUR (2024/04/04
34.48 EUR (2024/01/02

—
—_— — — = — = — —

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.25 34
0.00 5
0.36 72
0.05 6
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3731333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496654

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/03

2022/
03/16

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:35

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:01

08:01

17:59

18:10

17:44

19:30

08:08

55.70 CHF

40.09 USD

36.87 EUR

40.05 USD

36.87 EUR

36.87 EUR

36.985 EUR

36.485 EUR

36.92 EUR

36.855 EUR

36.89 EUR

0.00

637.18

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

89,201

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166878056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158717252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19950098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4787626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17278

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Company profile

verizon’

Contact Details
VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC.

1095 Avenue of the Americas - 10036 New
York

Telefon: +1-212-395-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carol Tomé
Clarence Otis
Daniel Schulman
Laxman
Narasimhan
Mark Bertolini
Rodney Slater
Roxanne Austin
Shellye
Archambeau
Vittorio Colao
Hans Vestberg
Craig Silliman
James J. Gerace
Joe Russo

Kyle Malady
Manon Brouillette
Rima Qureshi
Rose Stuckey Kirk
Samantha

Hammock

Sowmyanarayan
Sampath

Tony Skiadas

Vandana
Venkatesh

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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